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SJSSL Heritage Landing vs Durbin Crossing - 6/3/2017

Results - Saturday, June 3rd
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 1:40.94   14

1) Hamby, Ansleigh 8 2) Neal, Kylie 8

3) Zielinski, Kaleea 8 4) King, Chloe 8

DCD-FL2 1:41.30   10

1) Wright, Madelyn 8 2) Davis, Aubry 8

3) Hilbert, Sophia 8 4) Millsaps, Brinley 8

BDCD-FL3 2:02.99   8

1) Shogren, Grace 7 2) Pokelwaldt, Lindsie 7

3) Swan, Kara 8 4) Carroll, Alexis 8

BHLH-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

1) Ames, Bria 8 2) Coffey, Olivia 7

3) Tiner, Kayla 8 4) Wilson, Jocelyn 8

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 1:43.59   14

1) Quinn, Ryland 8 2) Smith, Michael 8

3) West, Hudson 8 4) Tomas, Austin 6

HLH-FL2 2:09.46   10

1) Caviness, Landon 8 2) Kim, Patrick 8

3) Patchan, Harrison 8 4) Patchan, Jackson 8

BDCD-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Kick breaststroke type - fly

1) McFarland, Brandon 7 2) XU, Zichen 7

3) Spees, Adam 8 4) Salomons, Marcus 8

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:39.05   14

1) Quinn, Mackenzie 10 2) Carrier, Mckenzie 10

3) McFarland, Kathryn 10 4) Spees, Bridget 10

HLH-FL2 3:03.50   10

1) Redlinski, Kayla 10 2) Theobald, Morgan 10

3) Armstrong, Asia 10 4) Willis, Kalyn 10

CDCD-FL3 3:19.04   8

1) Bessman, Jaclyn 9 2) Jaffa, Kyra 9

3) Cygan, Kileigh 10 4) Pokelwaldt, Mollie 9

BDCD-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: No touch at turn - back

1) Garris, Cassie 9 2) Piron, Lauren 10

3) Dall, Carly 10 4) Netzley, Addison 9

BHLH-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Did not finish on back - back

1) Chapman, Abby 9 2) Maxham, Grace 9

3) Soto, Meylinn 10 4) Bastow, Erin 9

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 3:07.98   14

1) Hayes, Tommy 9 2) Dolan, Brian 9

3) Kim, Alex 10 4) Deronvil, AJ 9

DCD-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

1) Tomas, Dylan 9 2) Kite, Noah 9

3) Albers, Nathaniel 10 4) Gillam, Cooper 9

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:22.85   14

1) Wright, Allison 12 2) Jaffa, Ava 11

3) Netzley, Emma 12 4) Caufield, Olivia 12

HLH-FL2 2:30.88   10

1) Long, Jenna 11 2) Bryant, Malaina 12

3) Johnson, Ella 12 4) Neal, Alyson 11

BHLH-FL3 2:57.87   8

1) Downs, Kayleigh 11 2) Patterson, Gabriela 12

3) Deronvil, Giana 11 4) Cato, Kennedy 11

CHLH-FL4 3:06.12   6

1) Tawdrous, Rachael 12 2) Raimondi, Julianna 11

3) Libby, Jada 11 4) Toombs, Lindsey 11

BDCD-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

1) Davis, Avery 11 2) Cady, Elizabeth 12

3) Moyer, Sophia 12 4) Carrigan, Melania 12

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 3:02.36   14

1) Matthews, Dylan 11 2) Baranov, Kevin 11

3) Ray, Daniel 12 4) Chapman, Nicholas 12

DCD-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

1) Dixon, Owen 11 2) Blinn, Connor 12

3) Williby, Joshua 12 4) Dixon, Luke 11

 
Event 7  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 2:15.28   14

1) Newsom, Jasmyn 14 2) Herrin, Kimberly 16

3) Magri, Brooke 13 4) St Clair, Olivia 15

DCD-FL2 2:24.38   10

1) Snyder, Ruby 13 2) Hert, Gabriella 16

3) Travancic, Anisa 13 4) Robertson, Kylie 15

BHLH-FL3 2:57.11   8

1) VonDolteren, Paige 14 2) Carroll, Holly 16

3) Lancaster, Jocelyn 15 4) Matthews, Katelyn 17

 
Event 8  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:18.46   14

1) Wright, Hunter 14 2) Bauer, Jacob 14

3) Tulp, Zachary 15 4) Williby, Adam 15

HLH-FL2 2:19.56   10

1) Deslatte, Tristan 13 2) Ashley, Palmer 14

3) Lively, Jake 15 4) Ashley, Preston 16

BHLH-FL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

1) Maffett, Jacob 14 2) Caviness, Jacob 13

3) Robinette, Zien 16 4) Vosburg, Forrest 14

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Hilbert, Sophia1 22.74   7

HLH-FL  8Neal, Kylie2 23.84   5

DCD-FL  8Davis, Aubry3 24.03   4

DCD-FL  8Swan, Kara4 25.20   3
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SJSSL Heritage Landing vs Durbin Crossing - 6/3/2017

Results - Saturday, June 3rd

(Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  7Connell, Kathryn5 27.81   2

DCD-FL  8Millsaps, Brinley6 29.89   1

DCD-FL  7Pokelwaldt, Lindsie--- DQ

DCD-FL  6Millsaps, Hadley--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

HLH-FL  7Fanning, Brooke--- DQ

HLH-FL  8Wilson, Jocelyn--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

DCD-FL  8Wright, Madelyn--- DQ

Alternating Kick

HLH-FL  8Tiner, Kayla--- SCR

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8West, Hudson1 21.39   7

DCD-FL  8Dall, Jackson2 22.57   5

DCD-FL  8Spees, Adam3 31.52   4

DCD-FL  7Maxwell, Cooper--- DQ

DCD-FL  8Smith, Michael--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

DCD-FL  8Salomons, Marcus--- DQ

Alternating Kick

HLH-FL  8Patchan, Jackson--- DQ

Alternating Kick

HLH-FL  7Bastow, Jackson--- DQ

One hand touch

HLH-FL  8Caviness, Landon--- DQ

HLH-FL  7Gritai, Nicholas--- DQ

Alternating Kick

HLH-FL  8Dasari, Sanjeet--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10McFarland, Kathryn1 37.98   7

DCD-FL 10Quinn, Mackenzie2 43.55   5

HLH-FL 10Armstrong, Asia3 45.79   4

DCD-FL 10Carrier, Mckenzie4 45.80   3

DCD-FL 10Dall, Carly5 48.83   2

DCD-FL 10Spees, Bridget6 49.49   1

HLH-FL 10Willis, Kalyn7 57.13

DCD-FL 10Carrigan, Arianna8 1:01.11

HLH-FL 10Redlinski, Kayla9 1:06.04

HLH-FL  9Soto, Madison--- DQ

Alternating Kick

DCD-FL  9Buff, Erikah--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

DCD-FL  9Garris, Cassie--- DQ

Alternating Kick

HLH-FL 10Gleason, Avery--- SCR

HLH-FL 10Coffey, Hannah--- SCR

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Albers, Nathaniel1 40.25   7

HLH-FL  9Deronvil, AJ2 52.78   5

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 12Albers, Savannah1 34.76   7

DCD-FL 12Caufield, Olivia2 38.21   5

DCD-FL 11Jaffa, Ava3 38.85   4

HLH-FL 12Bryant, Malaina4 38.94   3

DCD-FL 12Prangley, Lauren5 40.96   2

DCD-FL 12Wright, Allison6 41.79   1

HLH-FL 11Long, Jenna7 44.94

DCD-FL 11Garris, Sophie8 45.41

DCD-FL 12Murphy, Isabella9 47.05

HLH-FL 11Cato, Kennedy10 48.02

DCD-FL 12Carrigan, Melania11 48.75

HLH-FL 11Deronvil, Giana12 48.82

DCD-FL 11Lewis, Madilyn13 49.89

HLH-FL 11Libby, Jada14 51.11

HLH-FL 11Toombs, Lindsey15 52.80

HLH-FL 12Patterson, Gabriela16 53.57

DCD-FL 12Stackhouse, Tristan--- DQ

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 12Connell, Steven1 34.97   7

DCD-FL 11Morales, Stephen2 35.09   5

DCD-FL 11Snyder, Caleb3 36.83   4

DCD-FL 11Wright, Griffin4 38.22   3

DCD-FL 12Karl, Macey5 43.74   2

HLH-FL 12Ray, Daniel6 45.60   1

DCD-FL 12Williby, Joshua7 47.23

HLH-FL 11Baranov, Kevin8 56.55

DCD-FL 12Blinn, Connor--- DQ

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 13Magri, Brooke1 32.03   7

HLH-FL 14Newsom, Jasmyn2 34.36   5

DCD-FL 13Travancic, Anisa3 34.68   4

DCD-FL 13Snyder, Ruby4 44.26   3

HLH-FL 13Toombs, Lauren5 50.06   2

DCD-FL 14Murphy, Camila--- SCR

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 14Ashley, Palmer1 38.66   7

DCD-FL 14Wright, Hunter--- DQ

HLH-FL 13Caviness, Jacob--- DQ

 
Event 17  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 16Hert, Gabriella1 31.28   7

HLH-FL 15St Clair, Olivia2 37.18   5

HLH-FL 16Herrin, Kimberly3 37.64   4

HLH-FL 16Carroll, Holly4 44.41   3

DCD-FL 15Robertson, Kylie--- NS

 
Event 18  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 15Lively, Jake1 29.50   7

DCD-FL 15Tulp, Zachary2 38.09   5
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Results - Saturday, June 3rd

(Event 18  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 16Camp, Jaccob--- X27.68

 
Event 19  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  6Sorensen, Aliyah1 30.29   7

DCD-FL  6Murphy, Francesca2 30.58   5

DCD-FL  6Delaney, Eva3 30.90   4

DCD-FL  6Tankut, Doga4 33.45   3

DCD-FL  6Millsaps, Hadley5 33.56   2

HLH-FL  6Wilson, Lilah6 35.35   1

DCD-FL  6Bascelli, Olivia7 36.54

HLH-FL  6Priester, Danielle8 37.31

DCD-FL  6Halstead, Madeline9 37.67

DCD-FL  6Mallini, Katherine10 38.18

DCD-FL  6Fell, Emily11 40.19

DCD-FL  6Williby, Lucy12 42.38

DCD-FL  5Beeson, Taylor13 43.66

HLH-FL  4Newsom, Jordyn14 44.29

DCD-FL  6Meyer, Lily15 47.28

DCD-FL  6Donahue, Catherine16 47.63

DCD-FL  6Donahue, Emerson17 51.89

DCD-FL  5Mallini, Erin18 53.39

DCD-FL  5Dashiell, Grace19 56.70

DCD-FL  5Larkin, Brinkley20 57.42

DCD-FL  5Soto, Kaia21 1:00.14

DCD-FL  5Miller, Lana22 1:05.25

DCD-FL  5Dashiell, Charlotte23 1:10.38

DCD-FL  6Smith, Sloane--- DQ

DCD-FL  6Bessman, Samantha--- DQ

 
Event 20  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  6Tomas, Austin1 23.53   7

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Jacob2 32.46   5

HLH-FL  5Tiner, Brent3 35.82   4

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Sawyer4 38.22   3

DCD-FL  6Kite, Aaron5 39.32   2

DCD-FL  6Carroll, Brendan6 41.58   1

DCD-FL  5Schneider, Logan7 41.78

DCD-FL  5Smith, Benjamin8 43.13

HLH-FL  5Lancaster, Carson9 44.99

HLH-FL  5Tiner, Nicolas10 45.60

HLH-FL  6Dasari, Shreyaj11 46.07

HLH-FL  5Fanning, James12 50.90

HLH-FL  6Chapman, Robert13 54.67

DCD-FL  5Sorensen, Zane--- NS

 
Event 21  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Carrier, Madisyn1 22.91   7

HLH-FL  8Zielinski, Kaleea2 23.03   5

DCD-FL  8Hilbert, Sophia3 24.74   4

HLH-FL  8King, Chloe4 24.98   3

DCD-FL  7Connell, Kathryn5 25.71   2

HLH-FL  8Hamby, Ansleigh6 26.79   1

DCD-FL  8Swan, Kara7 27.10

DCD-FL  8Wright, Madelyn8 27.13

DCD-FL  8Carroll, Alexis9 27.71

HLH-FL  7Fanning, Brooke10 29.45

DCD-FL  7Pokelwaldt, Lindsie11 29.47

HLH-FL  7Toombs, Sophia12 29.81

DCD-FL  7Shogren, Grace13 30.17

DCD-FL  8Mailloux, Eliana14 30.28

HLH-FL  7Coffey, Olivia15 31.72

HLH-FL  8Tiner, Kayla16 32.29

DCD-FL  8Delaney, Sophia17 33.17

HLH-FL  7Prater, Josephine18 51.54

HLH-FL  7Love, Avalynn19 55.80

HLH-FL  7Joyner, Mya--- SCR

 
Event 22  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8West, Hudson1 24.20   7

DCD-FL  8Dall, Jackson2 24.32   5

DCD-FL  8Smith, Michael3 25.37   4

DCD-FL  8Quinn, Ryland4 26.60   3

DCD-FL  8Spees, Adam5 27.62   2

DCD-FL  7XU, Zichen6 28.74   1

HLH-FL  8Patchan, Harrison7 29.99

DCD-FL  7Blinn, Gavin8 30.50

DCD-FL  8Salomons, Marcus9 31.43

HLH-FL  8Patchan, Jackson10 31.93

DCD-FL  8Eisenstatt, Taylor11 31.94

DCD-FL  7McFarland, Brandon12 32.26

HLH-FL  7Gritai, Nicholas13 33.13

HLH-FL  8Kim, Patrick14 34.81

DCD-FL  7Wright, Gage15 35.94

DCD-FL  7Soto, Caelen16 36.72

DCD-FL  8Sorensen, Landon17 36.80

DCD-FL  8Reckamp, Logan18 37.89

DCD-FL  7Swan, Jonah19 39.82

DCD-FL  7Thakur, Arya20 50.97

HLH-FL  8Dasari, Sanjeet21 51.23

DCD-FL  7Maxwell, Cooper--- DQ

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Quinn, Mackenzie1 41.28   7

HLH-FL  9Maxham, Grace2 46.25   5

DCD-FL 10Dall, Carly3 48.64   4

DCD-FL 10Spees, Bridget4 48.87   3

DCD-FL  9Netzley, Addison5 49.03   2

HLH-FL 10Soto, Meylinn6 49.55   1

DCD-FL 10Piron, Lauren7 50.86

DCD-FL  9Bessman, Jaclyn8 51.46

HLH-FL 10Theobald, Morgan9 52.53

DCD-FL  9Pokelwaldt, Mollie10 53.18

DCD-FL 10Moore, Amber11 53.33

HLH-FL  9Bastow, Erin12 53.85

HLH-FL  9Chapman, Abby13 54.12

DCD-FL 10Cygan, Kileigh14 54.90

DCD-FL  9Buff, Erikah15 55.40

HLH-FL  9Coffey, Emily16 57.39

HLH-FL  9Soto, Madison17 57.60

DCD-FL  9Jaffa, Kyra18 58.85
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SJSSL Heritage Landing vs Durbin Crossing - 6/3/2017

Results - Saturday, June 3rd

(Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL  9Toombs, Olivia19 59.45

DCD-FL  9Gross, Lia20 1:00.19

DCD-FL 10Carrigan, Arianna21 1:03.37

HLH-FL 10Sugrim, Catherine22 1:05.39

DCD-FL 10Eisenstatt, Reagan23 1:25.95

HLH-FL 10Ducote, Elizabeth24 1:39.57

DCD-FL  9Pokuru, Advika25 1:43.18

DCD-FL  9Garris, Cassie--- DQ

DCD-FL  9Adimula, Priya--- NS

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Albers, Nathaniel1 42.48   7

HLH-FL 10Kim, Alex2 46.42   5

DCD-FL  9Tomas, Dylan3 47.69   4

DCD-FL  9Kite, Noah4 48.74   3

DCD-FL  9Bascelli, Aiden5 49.81   2

HLH-FL  9Hayes, Tommy6 50.50   1

DCD-FL  9Gillam, Cooper7 54.42

HLH-FL  9Vosburg, Caleb8 54.76

DCD-FL  9Lewis, Joshua9 55.20

DCD-FL  9Walsh, Liam10 57.33

DCD-FL 10Larkin, Blane11 58.67

HLH-FL  9Ashley, Patrick12 1:07.12

DCD-FL  9Halstead, Tyler13 1:09.09

DCD-FL  9Miller, Elijah--- DQ

Toes curled over gutter after the start

DCD-FL  9Uzzel, Ryder--- DQ

HLH-FL  9Dolan, Brian--- DQ

No touch at turn

DCD-FL  9Espel Richards, Jacob--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

HLH-FL 10Haraway, Lucas--- NS

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 12Caufield, Olivia1 37.32   7

DCD-FL 11Davis, Avery2 38.66   5

DCD-FL 12Wright, Allison3 38.73   4

HLH-FL 11Neal, Alyson4 39.60   3

DCD-FL 12Prangley, Lauren5 41.62   2

HLH-FL 12Johnson, Ella6 41.64   1

DCD-FL 12Cady, Elizabeth7 42.50

DCD-FL 12Moyer, Sophia8 42.59

DCD-FL 12Carrigan, Melania9 45.52

DCD-FL 11Garris, Sophie10 46.04

HLH-FL 11Cato, Kennedy11 46.43

HLH-FL 11Hayes, Savanah12 48.25

DCD-FL 12Murphy, Isabella13 48.70

HLH-FL 11Toombs, Lindsey14 49.64

DCD-FL 12Stackhouse, Tristan15 51.08

DCD-FL 12Pokuru, Anshusree16 54.23

HLH-FL 11Guillory, Josephine17 54.24

DCD-FL 12Gross, Briella18 55.13

HLH-FL 11Prater, Sydney19 57.02

HLH-FL 12McKay, Kristin20 57.71

HLH-FL 11Bastow, Natalie21 58.51

DCD-FL 11Lewis, Madilyn22 58.58

DCD-FL 12Bessman, Alyce23 59.48

DCD-FL 11Karl, Avery24 1:02.34

DCD-FL 11Reckamp, Kendall25 1:05.51

DCD-FL 12Chicerelli, Gabrielle26 1:08.05

HLH-FL 11Libby, Jada--- X50.19

HLH-FL 12Jackson, Chloe--- SCR

HLH-FL 11Richmond, Ava--- SCR

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 11Morales, Stephen1 38.05   7

DCD-FL 12Karl, Macey2 40.34   5

DCD-FL 12Williby, Joshua3 42.69   4

HLH-FL 11Matthews, Dylan4 43.87   3

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Luke5 47.04   2

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Owen6 48.19   1

DCD-FL 12Blinn, Connor7 48.23

DCD-FL 12Dravo, Jack8 48.55

HLH-FL 12Ray, Daniel9 49.16

DCD-FL 12Dravo, Caden10 50.00

DCD-FL 11Uzzel, Brayden11 51.31

DCD-FL 12Spees, Nathan12 52.73

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 13Magri, Brooke1 32.63   7

HLH-FL 13Matthews, Hailey2 34.04   5

DCD-FL 13Travancic, Anisa3 37.78   4

HLH-FL 14VonDolteren, Paige4 39.16   3

HLH-FL 13Richards, Autumn--- DQ

HLH-FL 13Orellana, Genesis--- SCR

DCD-FL 14Murphy, Camila--- SCR

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 14Bauer, Jacob1 38.70   7

HLH-FL 13Deslatte, Tristan2 42.90   5

HLH-FL 14Maffett, Jacob3 45.08   4

 
Event 29  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 16Hert, Gabriella1 35.68   7

HLH-FL 15Lancaster, Jocelyn2 38.48   5

HLH-FL 16Carroll, Holly3 49.34   4

DCD-FL 15Robertson, Kylie4 53.01   3

HLH-FL 17Matthews, Katelyn5 1:14.72   2

DCD-FL 15Hatkic, Edina--- NS

 
Event 30  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 15Nelson, Nathaniel1 38.15   7

DCD-FL 15Harris, Corbin2 44.87   5

HLH-FL 16Ashley, Preston3 46.10   4

DCD-FL 16Camp, Jaccob--- X31.81

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10McFarland, Kathryn1 1:18.10   7
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(Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  9Pokelwaldt, Mollie2 1:25.28   5

HLH-FL 10Armstrong, Asia3 1:26.84   4

DCD-FL 10Carrier, Mckenzie4 1:32.10   3

DCD-FL 10Piron, Lauren5 1:33.22   2

HLH-FL 10Willis, Kalyn6 1:33.54   1

HLH-FL 10Theobald, Morgan7 1:40.81

HLH-FL  9Coffey, Emily8 1:56.17

HLH-FL  9Toombs, Olivia9 2:17.42

HLH-FL 10Sugrim, Catherine10 2:23.92

DCD-FL  7Pokelwaldt, Lindsie--- SCR

HLH-FL 10Gleason, Avery--- SCR

HLH-FL 10Coffey, Hannah--- SCR

 
Event 32  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  6Tomas, Austin1 1:13.13   7

DCD-FL 10Albers, Nathaniel2 1:21.58   5

DCD-FL  9Tomas, Dylan3 1:30.87   4

HLH-FL  9Vosburg, Caleb4 1:37.46   3

DCD-FL  8West, Hudson5 1:50.17   2

HLH-FL  9Redlinski, Joshua6 1:58.79   1

HLH-FL  9Ashley, Patrick7 2:33.71

HLH-FL 10Haraway, Lucas--- NS

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 12Netzley, Emma1 1:05.47   7

DCD-FL 12Caufield, Olivia2 1:09.48   5

DCD-FL 12Albers, Savannah3 1:10.19   4

DCD-FL 11Jaffa, Ava4 1:13.21   3

HLH-FL 11Neal, Alyson5 1:14.77   2

DCD-FL 12Moyer, Sophia6 1:16.87   1

HLH-FL 12Johnson, Ella7 1:17.25

DCD-FL 11Davis, Avery8 1:20.14

DCD-FL 12Prangley, Lauren9 1:22.19

DCD-FL 12Cady, Elizabeth10 1:25.90

HLH-FL 12Patterson, Gabriela11 1:26.70

DCD-FL 11Garris, Sophie12 1:31.20

HLH-FL 11Deronvil, Giana13 1:36.62

HLH-FL 12Tawdrous, Rachael14 1:40.16

HLH-FL 11Prater, Sydney15 1:52.80

HLH-FL 11Long, Jenna--- X1:17.28

HLH-FL 11Richmond, Ava--- SCR

HLH-FL 12Jackson, Chloe--- SCR

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 11Morales, Stephen1 1:08.74   7

DCD-FL 11Wright, Griffin2 1:11.46   5

DCD-FL 12Connell, Steven3 1:11.80   4

DCD-FL 11Snyder, Caleb4 1:15.72   3

DCD-FL 12Williby, Joshua5 1:25.77   2

HLH-FL 11Baranov, Kevin6 1:38.48   1

HLH-FL 11Vosburg, Micah7 1:39.51

HLH-FL 12Chapman, Nicholas8 1:41.02

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 13Matthews, Hailey1 1:03.23   7

HLH-FL 13Magri, Brooke2 1:06.25   5

DCD-FL 13Travancic, Anisa3 1:06.99   4

HLH-FL 14VonDolteren, Paige4 1:17.31   3

HLH-FL 13Richards, Autumn5 1:41.95   2

HLH-FL 13Orellana, Genesis--- SCR

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 14Bauer, Jacob1 1:06.35   7

DCD-FL 14Wright, Hunter2 1:08.16   5

HLH-FL 14Ashley, Palmer3 1:10.57   4

 
Event 37  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 15St Clair, Olivia1 1:10.39   7

HLH-FL 16Herrin, Kimberly2 1:12.00   5

HLH-FL 17Matthews, Katelyn--- X2:10.30

 
Event 38  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 15Lively, Jake1 1:00.56   7

HLH-FL 16Ashley, Preston2 1:03.80   5

HLH-FL 16Robinette, Zien3 1:11.99   4

DCD-FL 15Williby, Adam4 1:15.62   3

DCD-FL 15Harris, Corbin5 1:21.76   2

DCD-FL 16Camp, Jaccob--- X55.03

HLH-FL 17Lewis, Mikey--- SCR

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Davis, Aubry1 25.59   7

HLH-FL  8Zielinski, Kaleea2 28.25   5

DCD-FL  7Connell, Kathryn3 32.03   4

DCD-FL  8Millsaps, Brinley4 32.42   3

DCD-FL  8Carrier, Madisyn5 32.93   2

HLH-FL  8King, Chloe6 41.38   1

HLH-FL  7Toombs, Sophia--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

HLH-FL  7Love, Avalynn--- DQ

HLH-FL  8Ames, Bria--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

HLH-FL  7Joyner, Mya--- SCR

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Smith, Michael1 31.60   7

DCD-FL  7XU, Zichen2 32.10   5

DCD-FL  7McFarland, Brandon3 37.17   4

HLH-FL  8Kim, Patrick4 37.86   3

HLH-FL  7Bastow, Jackson--- DQ

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Sawyer--- DQ

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10McFarland, Kathryn1 42.74   7

DCD-FL 10Carrier, Mckenzie2 46.07   5
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Results - Saturday, June 3rd

(Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Spees, Bridget3 50.24   4

HLH-FL  9Maxham, Grace4 52.09   3

HLH-FL 10Redlinski, Kayla5 56.73   2

DCD-FL  9Jaffa, Kyra6 58.43   1

DCD-FL  9Pokelwaldt, Mollie7 58.84

HLH-FL 10Soto, Meylinn8 1:00.27

DCD-FL 10Cygan, Kileigh9 1:18.32

HLH-FL  9Bastow, Erin--- DQ

DCD-FL 10Eisenstatt, Reagan--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

HLH-FL 10Ducote, Elizabeth--- DQ

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  9Kite, Noah1 50.90   7

DCD-FL  9Bascelli, Aiden2 55.94   5

HLH-FL 10Kim, Alex3 59.30   4

HLH-FL  9Deronvil, AJ4 59.75   3

DCD-FL 10Larkin, Blane5 1:05.92   2

DCD-FL  9Lewis, Joshua6 1:25.76   1

HLH-FL  9Redlinski, Joshua--- DQ

DCD-FL  9Uzzel, Ryder--- DQ

DCD-FL  9Walsh, Liam--- DQ

One hand touch

DCD-FL  9Halstead, Tyler--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 11Jaffa, Ava1 41.80   7

DCD-FL 12Netzley, Emma2 41.91   5

HLH-FL 12Bryant, Malaina3 43.18   4

HLH-FL 11Long, Jenna4 49.13   3

HLH-FL 11Raimondi, Julianna5 51.67   2

HLH-FL 11Deronvil, Giana6 52.95   1

HLH-FL 11Downs, Kayleigh7 53.54

HLH-FL 12McKay, Kristin8 54.58

DCD-FL 12Chicerelli, Gabrielle9 55.55

DCD-FL 11Karl, Avery10 56.58

DCD-FL 11Reckamp, Kendall11 58.08

DCD-FL 12Gross, Briella12 1:00.97

HLH-FL 11Bastow, Natalie--- DQ

HLH-FL 11Hayes, Savanah--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

HLH-FL 11Guillory, Josephine--- DQ

Scissors kick

DCD-FL 12Pokuru, Anshusree--- DQ

DCD-FL 10Moore, Amber--- DQ

HLH-FL 12Jackson, Chloe--- SCR

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 12Karl, Macey1 43.83   7

DCD-FL 11Snyder, Caleb2 47.23   5

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Owen3 49.87   4

HLH-FL 11Matthews, Dylan4 52.58   3

DCD-FL 12Dravo, Jack5 54.73   2

DCD-FL 12Spees, Nathan6 1:05.73   1

HLH-FL 11Vosburg, Micah7 1:07.44

DCD-FL 11Uzzel, Brayden--- DQ

DCD-FL 12Dravo, Caden--- DQ

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 14Newsom, Jasmyn1 44.03   7

DCD-FL 13Snyder, Ruby2 48.48   5

HLH-FL 13Toombs, Lauren--- DQ

HLH-FL 13Ferguson, Kiya--- SCR

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 14Bauer, Jacob1 38.09   7

HLH-FL 13Deslatte, Tristan2 50.43   5

HLH-FL 14Vosburg, Forrest--- DQ

HLH-FL 14Ashley, Palmer--- SCR

HLH-FL 14Maffett, Jacob--- SCR

 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 16Hert, Gabriella1 34.79   7

HLH-FL 15St Clair, Olivia2 43.72   5

HLH-FL 15Lancaster, Jocelyn3 47.52   4

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 15Williby, Adam1 40.65   7

DCD-FL 15Tulp, Zachary2 44.47   5

HLH-FL 17Lewis, Mikey--- SCR

 
Event 49  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  6Sorensen, Aliyah1 29.34   7

DCD-FL  6Delaney, Eva2 30.73   5

DCD-FL  6Smith, Sloane3 31.83   4

DCD-FL  6Murphy, Francesca4 32.68   3

DCD-FL  6Halstead, Madeline5 33.91   2

HLH-FL  6Priester, Danielle6 35.21   1

HLH-FL  6Wilson, Lilah7 35.25

DCD-FL  6Millsaps, Hadley8 36.93

DCD-FL  6Mallini, Katherine9 37.77

DCD-FL  6Tankut, Doga10 39.56

DCD-FL  5Beeson, Taylor11 41.07

DCD-FL  6Bascelli, Olivia12 41.69

DCD-FL  6Donahue, Catherine13 41.78

DCD-FL  6Fell, Emily14 43.13

DCD-FL  5Mallini, Erin15 43.70

DCD-FL  5Miller, Lana16 44.93

DCD-FL  6Bessman, Samantha17 46.98

DCD-FL  6Williby, Lucy18 48.01

DCD-FL  5Dashiell, Grace19 48.53

DCD-FL  6Meyer, Lily20 49.63

DCD-FL  5Soto, Kaia21 49.88

HLH-FL  4Newsom, Jordyn22 50.69

DCD-FL  6Donahue, Emerson23 52.06

DCD-FL  5Dashiell, Charlotte24 1:01.10

DCD-FL  5Larkin, Brinkley25 1:04.25
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Results - Saturday, June 3rd
 
Event 50  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  6Tomas, Austin1 20.15   7

DCD-FL  6Kite, Aaron2 24.06   5

DCD-FL  6Carroll, Brendan3 32.23   4

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Sawyer4 33.28   3

HLH-FL  5Lancaster, Carson5 34.47   2

DCD-FL  5Smith, Benjamin6 36.82   1

HLH-FL  6Dasari, Shreyaj7 37.26

HLH-FL  6Chapman, Robert8 37.72

HLH-FL  5Tiner, Nicolas9 38.12

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Jacob10 38.13

HLH-FL  5Tiner, Brent11 39.02

DCD-FL  5Schneider, Logan12 39.84

HLH-FL  5Fanning, James13 42.05

DCD-FL  5Sorensen, Zane--- NS

 
Event 51  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL  8Neal, Kylie1 18.99   7

DCD-FL  8Davis, Aubry2 19.30   5

DCD-FL  8Hilbert, Sophia3 21.04   4

DCD-FL  8Carrier, Madisyn4 22.19   3

HLH-FL  8Ames, Bria5 25.59   2

HLH-FL  8Hamby, Ansleigh6 25.70   1

DCD-FL  8Swan, Kara7 25.79

HLH-FL  7Coffey, Olivia8 26.07

HLH-FL  8Tiner, Kayla9 26.91

DCD-FL  8Mailloux, Eliana10 27.50

DCD-FL  8Carroll, Alexis11 28.12

DCD-FL  7Pokelwaldt, Lindsie12 28.25

HLH-FL  8Wilson, Jocelyn13 28.47

HLH-FL  7Toombs, Sophia14 28.87

DCD-FL  7Shogren, Grace15 30.12

HLH-FL  7Fanning, Brooke16 31.36

DCD-FL  8Delaney, Sophia17 33.43

HLH-FL  7Love, Avalynn18 52.17

HLH-FL  7Prater, Josephine19 54.82

HLH-FL  7Joyner, Mya--- SCR

 
Event 52  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Dall, Jackson1 19.15   7

HLH-FL  8Patchan, Harrison2 20.70   5

HLH-FL  7Bastow, Jackson3 22.01   4

DCD-FL  8Salomons, Marcus4 22.32   3

HLH-FL  8Caviness, Landon5 23.67   2

DCD-FL  8Quinn, Ryland6 23.84   1

DCD-FL  7Wright, Gage7 24.97

HLH-FL  7Gritai, Nicholas8 26.42

DCD-FL  7Blinn, Gavin9 26.44

DCD-FL  8Spees, Adam10 28.16

DCD-FL  7McFarland, Brandon11 28.97

DCD-FL  8Eisenstatt, Taylor12 29.36

HLH-FL  8Kim, Patrick13 29.46

DCD-FL  7Maxwell, Cooper14 29.90

DCD-FL  8Sorensen, Landon15 32.38

HLH-FL  8Dasari, Sanjeet16 32.75

DCD-FL  7Soto, Caelen17 32.76

DCD-FL  8Reckamp, Logan18 33.99

DCD-FL  7Thakur, Arya19 35.38

DCD-FL  7Swan, Jonah20 36.69

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Quinn, Mackenzie1 37.88   7

DCD-FL 10Dall, Carly2 37.95   5

DCD-FL 10Piron, Lauren3 40.59   4

DCD-FL  9Garris, Cassie4 42.08   3

DCD-FL  9Bessman, Jaclyn5 42.10   2

DCD-FL  9Netzley, Addison6 42.44   1

HLH-FL  9Chapman, Abby7 42.71

DCD-FL  9Buff, Erikah8 43.57

HLH-FL 10Redlinski, Kayla9 44.97

DCD-FL  9Jaffa, Kyra10 48.81

HLH-FL  9Coffey, Emily11 49.40

HLH-FL  9Soto, Madison12 52.93

DCD-FL 10Moore, Amber13 53.88

DCD-FL 10Cygan, Kileigh14 54.66

DCD-FL 10Carrigan, Arianna15 55.59

DCD-FL  9Gross, Lia16 57.10

HLH-FL  9Toombs, Olivia17 57.69

HLH-FL 10Sugrim, Catherine18 1:00.28

HLH-FL 10Ducote, Elizabeth19 1:12.08

DCD-FL 10Eisenstatt, Reagan20 1:14.87

DCD-FL  9Pokuru, Advika21 1:39.14

DCD-FL  9Adimula, Priya--- NS

HLH-FL 10Coffey, Hannah--- SCR

DCD-FL  9Pokelwaldt, Mollie--- SCR

HLH-FL 10Gleason, Avery--- SCR

HLH-FL  9Bastow, Erin--- SCR

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  9Kite, Noah1 37.90   7

DCD-FL  9Tomas, Dylan2 38.82   5

HLH-FL  9Hayes, Tommy3 39.30   4

HLH-FL  9Dolan, Brian4 40.74   3

DCD-FL  9Bascelli, Aiden5 41.02   2

HLH-FL  9Vosburg, Caleb6 45.43   1

DCD-FL 10Larkin, Blane7 46.05

DCD-FL  9Miller, Elijah8 46.74

HLH-FL 10Haraway, Lucas9 47.30

DCD-FL  9Espel Richards, Jacob10 50.71

DCD-FL  9Lewis, Joshua11 51.95

HLH-FL  9Redlinski, Joshua12 54.78

DCD-FL  9Walsh, Liam13 54.95

DCD-FL  9Halstead, Tyler14 59.12

HLH-FL  9Ashley, Patrick15 1:02.22

DCD-FL  9Uzzel, Ryder--- NS

DCD-FL  9Gillam, Cooper--- NS

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 12Netzley, Emma1 29.69   7

DCD-FL 12Albers, Savannah2 31.31   5

DCD-FL 12Wright, Allison3 34.47   4
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Results - Saturday, June 3rd

(Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 12Carrigan, Melania4 35.63   3

HLH-FL 11Downs, Kayleigh5 38.15   2

HLH-FL 11Raimondi, Julianna6 38.41   1

DCD-FL 11Lewis, Madilyn7 41.35

HLH-FL 12Tawdrous, Rachael8 42.16

DCD-FL 12Stackhouse, Tristan9 42.25

HLH-FL 11Libby, Jada10 42.29

DCD-FL 12Murphy, Isabella11 42.98

HLH-FL 12McKay, Kristin12 43.22

DCD-FL 11Karl, Avery13 45.13

DCD-FL 11Reckamp, Kendall14 45.71

DCD-FL 12Bessman, Alyce15 46.65

HLH-FL 11Guillory, Josephine16 46.93

HLH-FL 11Prater, Sydney17 47.28

HLH-FL 11Hayes, Savanah18 47.82

DCD-FL 12Gross, Briella19 48.86

DCD-FL 12Pokuru, Anshusree20 50.37

DCD-FL 12Chicerelli, Gabrielle21 52.30

HLH-FL 11Bastow, Natalie22 59.56

DCD-FL 11West, Autumn--- NS

HLH-FL 11Richmond, Ava--- SCR

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 12Connell, Steven1 32.31   7

DCD-FL 11Wright, Griffin2 32.54   5

HLH-FL 11Matthews, Dylan3 34.01   4

DCD-FL 12Dravo, Jack4 37.33   3

DCD-FL 12Blinn, Connor5 37.36   2

DCD-FL 12Dravo, Caden6 38.74   1

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Luke7 39.24

DCD-FL 12Spees, Nathan8 43.41

DCD-FL 11Uzzel, Brayden9 44.78

HLH-FL 12Chapman, Nicholas10 45.30

HLH-FL 11Vosburg, Micah11 47.29

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 13Matthews, Hailey1 28.55   7

DCD-FL 13Snyder, Ruby2 33.83   5

HLH-FL 13Toombs, Lauren3 40.61   4

HLH-FL 13Richards, Autumn4 43.56   3

HLH-FL 13Ferguson, Kiya--- SCR

HLH-FL 13Orellana, Genesis--- SCR

DCD-FL 14Murphy, Camila--- SCR

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 14Wright, Hunter1 30.43   7

HLH-FL 13Caviness, Jacob2 31.95   5

HLH-FL 14Vosburg, Forrest3 38.12   4

HLH-FL 14Maffett, Jacob4 42.27   3

 
Event 59  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 16Carroll, Holly1 38.81   7

DCD-FL 15Robertson, Kylie2 39.45   5

HLH-FL 17Matthews, Katelyn3 1:01.73   4

DCD-FL 15Hatkic, Edina--- NS

 
Event 60  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HLH-FL 16Robinette, Zien1 29.37   7

DCD-FL 15Nelson, Nathaniel2 31.90   5

DCD-FL 15Harris, Corbin3 37.84   4

DCD-FL 16Camp, Jaccob--- X24.60

 
Event 61  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:13.01   14

1) Millsaps, Hadley 6 2) Smith, Sloane 6

3) Delaney, Eva 6 4) Sorensen, Aliyah 6

HLH-FL2 2:42.82   10

1) Priester, Danielle 6 2) Newsom, Jordyn 4

3) Wilson, Lilah 6 4) Jessup, Abigail 5

CDCD-FL3 3:07.16   8

1) Halstead, Madeline 6 2) Beeson, Taylor 5

3) Williby, Lucy 6 4) Fell, Emily 6

DDCD-FL4 3:08.49   6

1) Donahue, Catherine 6 2) Mallini, Erin 5

3) Dashiell, Grace 5 4) Dashiell, Charlotte 5

BDCD-FL5 3:10.06   4

1) Bessman, Samantha 6 2) Mallini, Katherine 6

3) Bascelli, Olivia 6 4) Murphy, Francesca 6

EDCD-FL6 4:46.51   2

1) Meyer, Lily 6 2) Larkin, Brinkley 5

3) Miller, Lana 5 4) Soto, Kaia 5

 
Event 62  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:12.20   14

1) Kite, Aaron 6 2) Piunno, Sawyer 6

3) Carroll, Brendan 6 4) Piunno, Jacob 6

HLH-FL2 2:45.19   10

1) Tiner, Brent 5 2) Fanning, James 5

3) Chapman, Robert 6 4) Lancaster, Carson 5

 
Event 63  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 1:30.66   14

1) Neal, Kylie 8 2) Wilson, Jocelyn 8

3) King, Chloe 8 4) Zielinski, Kaleea 8

DCD-FL2 1:34.52   10

1) Connell, Kathryn 7 2) Millsaps, Brinley 8

3) Wright, Madelyn 8 4) Carrier, Madisyn 8

BHLH-FL3 1:55.37   8

1) Coffey, Olivia 7 2) Fanning, Brooke 7

3) Hamby, Ansleigh 8 4) Ames, Bria 8

BDCD-FL4 1:59.94   6

1) Shogren, Grace 7 2) Delaney, Sophia 8

3) Mailloux, Eliana 8 4) Carroll, Alexis 8

CHLH-FL5 3:25.99   4

1) Tiner, Kayla 8 2) Prater, Josephine 7

3) Love, Avalynn 7 4) Toombs, Sophia 7
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Event 64  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 1:37.12   14

1) Patchan, Jackson 8 2) Bastow, Jackson 7

3) Caviness, Landon 8 4) Patchan, Harrison 8

DCD-FL2 1:47.72   10

1) Blinn, Gavin 7 2) XU, Zichen 7

3) Wright, Gage 7 4) Quinn, Ryland 8

BDCD-FL3 1:58.51   8

1) Maxwell, Cooper 7 2) Sorensen, Landon 8

3) Reckamp, Logan 8 4) Eisenstatt, Taylor 8

BHLH-FL4 2:16.44   6

1) Dasari, Sanjeet 8 2) Gritai, Nicholas 7

3) Tiner, Nicolas 5 4) Dasari, Shreyaj 6

CDCD-FL5 2:38.29   4

1) Soto, Caelen 7 2) Thakur, Arya 7

3) Swan, Jonah 7 4) Schneider, Logan 5

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 2:41.31   14

1) Willis, Kalyn 10 2) Theobald, Morgan 10

3) Maxham, Grace 9 4) Armstrong, Asia 10

DCD-FL2 3:04.31   10

1) Netzley, Addison 9 2) Carrigan, Arianna 10

3) Bessman, Jaclyn 9 4) Buff, Erikah 9

BHLH-FL3 3:19.25   8

1) Chapman, Abby 9 2) Bastow, Erin 9

3) Soto, Madison 9 4) Soto, Meylinn 10

CHLH-FL4 4:23.61   6

1) Toombs, Olivia 9 2) Coffey, Emily 9

3) Ducote, Elizabeth 10 4) Sugrim, Catherine 10

BDCD-FL5 4:51.77   4

1) Gross, Lia 9 2) Eisenstatt, Reagan 10

3) Pokuru, Advika 9 4) Moore, Amber 10

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 2:44.87   14

1) Dolan, Brian 9 2) Deronvil, AJ 9

3) Vosburg, Caleb 9 4) Kim, Alex 10

BHLH-FL2 3:31.85   10

1) Redlinski, Joshua 9 2) Ashley, Patrick 9

3) Haraway, Lucas 10 4) Hayes, Tommy 9

BDCD-FL3 3:32.67   8

1) Miller, Elijah 9 2) Halstead, Tyler 9

3) Lewis, Joshua 9 4) Walsh, Liam 9

DCD-FL--- SCR

1) Uzzel, Ryder 9 2) Gillam, Cooper 9

3) Larkin, Blane 10 4) Bascelli, Aiden 9

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 2:13.69   14

1) Neal, Alyson 11 2) Cato, Kennedy 11

3) Johnson, Ella 12 4) Bryant, Malaina 12

DCD-FL2 2:19.40   10

1) Davis, Avery 11 2) Prangley, Lauren 12

3) Moyer, Sophia 12 4) Cady, Elizabeth 12

BHLH-FL3 2:31.58   8

1) Patterson, Gabriela 12 2) Long, Jenna 11

3) Downs, Kayleigh 11 4) Toombs, Lindsey 11

CHLH-FL4 2:54.24   6

1) McKay, Kristin 12 2) Guillory, Josephine 11

3) Tawdrous, Rachael 12 4) Raimondi, Julianna 11

BDCD-FL5 3:03.00   4

1) Garris, Sophie 11 2) Stackhouse, Tristan 12

3) Murphy, Isabella 12 4) Chicerelli, Gabrielle 12

CDCD-FL6 3:12.58   2

1) Gross, Briella 12 2) Karl, Avery 11

3) Bessman, Alyce 12 4) West, Autumn 11

DHLH-FL7 3:18.57

1) Libby, Jada 11 2) Hayes, Savanah 11

3) Prater, Sydney 11 4) Bastow, Natalie 11

DDCD-FL--- SCR

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:13.97   14

1) Connell, Steven 12 2) Karl, Macey 12

3) Wright, Griffin 11 4) Morales, Stephen 11

BDCD-FL2 2:45.79   10

1) Dixon, Luke 11 2) Spees, Nathan 12

3) Uzzel, Brayden 11 4) Dixon, Owen 11

HLH-FL3 2:48.78   8

1) Baranov, Kevin 11 2) Vosburg, Micah 11

3) Chapman, Nicholas 12 4) Ray, Daniel 12

 
Event 69  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 1:58.10   14

1) Lancaster, Jocelyn 15 2) Matthews, Hailey 13

3) Herrin, Kimberly 16 4) Newsom, Jasmyn 14

BHLH-FL2 2:57.19   10

1) Richards, Autumn 13 2) VonDolteren, Paige 14

3) Toombs, Lauren 13 4) Matthews, Katelyn 17

 
Event 70  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HLH-FL1 1:56.89   14

1) Ashley, Preston 16 2) Robinette, Zien 16

3) Ashley, Palmer 14 4) Lively, Jake 15

DCD-FL2 2:14.29   10

1) Tulp, Zachary 15 2) Harris, Corbin 15

3) Nelson, Nathaniel 15 4) Williby, Adam 15

BHLH-FL3 2:35.76   8

1) Vosburg, Forrest 14 2) Maffett, Jacob 14

3) Deslatte, Tristan 13 4) Caviness, Jacob 13

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 70

1. Durbin Crossing Dolphins 929

2. Heritage Landing Hammerheads 647

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 70
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SJSSL Heritage Landing vs Durbin Crossing - 6/3/2017

Results - Saturday, June 3rd

(Scores - Women)
1. Durbin Crossing Dolphins 476

2. Heritage Landing Hammerheads 382

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 70

1. Durbin Crossing Dolphins 453

2. Heritage Landing Hammerheads 265


